Support Groups Meeting at

|\

NevwHope

Lutheran Church

29295 Agoura Rd, Agoura Hills CA 91301

Meeting Time

7 a.m.

12:15p.m.
4 p.m.
7 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

7p.m.

9a.m
5:45 p.m.
6 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7 p.m.
8 p.m.

12:30 p.m
6 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

9a.m.
5:45 p.m.

6 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

12:15 p.m

5:30 p.m.

9a.m.

Daily
AA -Agoura Morning Fellowship

Sunday
AA —Sunday Participation Meeting
Al-Anon - Transforming Loss

AA - Hope Through Sharing

Monday
AA-Agoura Womens Group

AA - Men's Step Study
AA - Nitty Gritty Book Study-Ladies

Tuesday
FA—Food Addicts in Recovery

AA—Women’s Step Study (closed meeting)
CoDA—Grateful Recovery
Betty Ford - AA, Al-Anon, NA
Al-Anon - End Your Day Right

AA - Primary Purpose

Wednesday
Al-Anon - Wednesday Afternoon

AA - Men’s Step Study

AA - Agoura Pirates Group

Thursday

AA—Progress Not Perfection
DA—Living Your Visions

SAA - Men's 12 Step
AA—Friends of Jack—Men’s

Al-Anon—Women’s Stagg

Friday
SAA - Men's 12-Step

AA - What it’s Like Now

Saturday

Al-Anon—Westlake Men’s Stagg

Meeting Place

Social Hall

Social Hall
Social Hall

Social Hall

Youth Room
Social Hall

Youth Room

Room 2
Youth Room
Room 2
Social Hall
Youth Room

Room 2

Social Hall
Youth Room

Social Hall

Room 2

Youth Room

Room 3

Social Hall

Youth Room

Youth Room

Social Hall

Social Hall

Updated: July 2025



