9a.m.



Meeting Time	<u>Daily</u>	Meeting Place
7 a.m.	AA -Agoura Morning Fellowship	Social Hall
	<u>Sunday</u>	
12:15p.m.	AA –Sunday Participation Meeting	Social Hall
4 p.m.	Al-Anon - Transforming Loss	Social Hall
7 p.m.	AA - Hope Through Sharing	Social Hall
	<u>Monday</u>	
5:30 p.m.	AA-Agoura Womens Group	Youth Room
6:30 p.m.	AA - Men's Step Study	Social Hall
7 p.m.	AA - Nitty Gritty Book Study-Ladies	Youth Room
	<u>Tuesday</u>	
9 a.m	FA—Food Addicts in Recovery	Room 2
5:45 p.m.	AA—Women's Step Study (closed meeting)	Youth Room
6 p.m.	CoDA—Grateful Recovery	Room 2
6:30 p.m.	Betty Ford - AA, Al-Anon, NA	Social Hall
7 p.m.	Al-Anon - End Your Day Right	Youth Room
8 p.m.	AA - Primary Purpose	Room 2
	Wednesday	
12:30 p.m	Al-Anon - Wednesday Afternoon	Social Hall
6 p.m.	AA - Men's Step Study	Youth Room
6:30 p.m.	AA - Agoura Pirates Group	Social Hall
	<u>Thursday</u>	
9 a.m.	AA—Progress Not Perfection	Room 2
5:45 p.m.	DA—Living Your Visions	Youth Room
6 p.m.	SAA - Men's 12 Step	Room 3
6:30 p.m.	AA—Friends of Jack—Men's	Social Hall
7:30 p.m.	Al-Anon—Women's Stagg	Youth Room
	<u>Friday</u>	
12:15 p.m	SAA - Men's 12-Step	Youth Room
5:30 p.m.	AA - What it's Like Now	Social Hall
	<u>Saturday</u>	

Al-Anon—Westlake Men's Stagg

Updated: July 2025

Social Hall